
Dirksen
Cross Country

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

8-31-23 Thu Humphrey w/ Prairie Hills
Humphrey 777 Falconridge Way, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 School Field 4:30

9-5-23 Tues Gompers
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 School Field 4:15

9-7-23 Thu Hufford
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 School Field 4:15

9-12-23 Tues Washington
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 School Field 4:15

9-14-23 Thur Lukancic
Lukancic 725 Normantown Rd, 
Romeoville, IL 60446 School Field 4:30

9-16-23 Sat Richland Invite
Richland 1919 Caton Farm Rd, Crest 
Hill, IL 60403 School Field TBD

9-19-23 Tue AVM
AVM 590 Belmont Dr, Romeoville, IL 
60446 School Field 4:30

9-21-23 Thur Minooka Minooka 333 McEvilly Rd, Minooka School Field 4:30

9-26-23 Tue Jane Adams
Central Park 201 Recreation Dr, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 School Field 4:30

9-28-23 Thur District Quad
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 School Field 4:15

10-3-23 Tue Brooks and Washington
Brooks 350 Blair Ln, Bolingbrook, IL 
60440 School Field 4:30



Dirksen
Girls Basketball

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

9-13-23 Wed Homer

Homer 15711 S Bell Rd, Lockport, IL 
60491

Homer Gym 4:30

9-18-23 Mon Liberty
Liberty 151 Lenox St, New Lenox, IL 
60451 Liberty Gym 4:30

9-21-23 Thur Lukancic
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

9-26-23 Tues Humphrey
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

9-27-23 Wed Gompers
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers Gym 4:15

10-3-23 Tues Hufford
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Hufford Gym 4:15

10-5-23 Thur Brooks
Brooks 350 Blair Ln, Bolingbrook, IL 
60440 Brooks Gym 4:30

10-10-23 Tues Jane Adams
Jane Adams 905 Lily Cache Ln, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Jane Adams Gym 4:30

10-17-23 Tues AVM
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

10-19-23 Thur Washington
Washington 402 Richards St, Joliet, IL 
60433 Washington Gym 4:15

10-25-23 Wed Plano Plano 804 S Hale St, Plano, IL 60545 Plano Gym 4:30

11-1-23 Wed Kelvin Grove
Kelvin Grove 808 Adams St, Lockport, 
IL 60441 Kelvin Grove Gym 4:15

11-7-23 Tues District Quad
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym TBD

11-8-23 Wed District Quad
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym TBD



Dirksen
Boys Basketball

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

10-30-23 Mon Brooks
Brooks 350 Blair Ln, Bolingbrook, IL 
60440 Brooks Gym 4:30

11-2-23 Thurs Plano
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

11-6-23 Mon Jane Adams
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

11-13-23 Mon Liberty
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

11-28-23 Tues AVM
AVM 590 Belmont Dr, Romeoville, IL 
60446 AVM Gym 4:30

11-30-23 Thurs Humphrey
Humphrey 777 Falconridge Way, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Humphrey Gym 4:30

12-4-23 Mon Lukancic
Lukancic 725 Normantown Rd, 
Romeoville, IL 60446 Lukancic Gym 4:30

12-6-23 Wed Kelvin Grove
Kelvin Grove 808 Adams St, Lockport, 
IL 60441 Kelvin Grove Gym 4:15

12-11-23 Mon Hufford
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Hufford Gym 4:15

12-12-23 Tues Gompers
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

12-13-23 Wed Taft
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

12-18-23 Mon Washington
Washington 402 Richards St, Joliet, IL 
60433 Washington Gym 4:15

12-20-23 Wed Richland
Richland 1919 Caton Farm Rd, Crest 
Hill, IL 60403 Richland Gym 4:15

1-10-24 Wed Minooka
Minooka 333 McEvilly Rd, Minooka, IL 
60447 Minooka Gym 4:30

1-16-24 Tues District Quad
Washington 402 Richards St, Joliet, IL 
60433 Washington Gym TBD

1-17-24 Wed District Quad
Washington 402 Richards St, Joliet, IL 
60433 Washington Gym TBD



Dirksen
Wrestling

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

12-5-23 Tues Brooks
Brooks 350 Blair Ln, Bolingbrook, IL 
60440 Brooks Gym 4:30

12-13-23 Wed Liberty
Liberty 151 Lenox St, New Lenox, IL 
60451 Liberty Gym 4:30

1-18-24 Thurs Richland
Richland 1919 Caton Farm Rd, Crest 
Hill, IL 60403 Richland Gym 4:30

1-23-24 Tues Gompers/Washington
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

1-25-24 Thurs Humphrey
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

1-30-24 Tues Jane Adams with Brooks
Jane Adams 905 Lily Cache Ln, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Jane Adams Gym 4:30

2-6-24 Tues Channahon
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:30

2-13-24 Tues Lukancic/ Washington
Lukancic 725 Normantown Rd, 
Romeoville, IL 60446 Lukancic Gym 4:30

2-14-23 Wed Plano Plano 804 S Hale St, Plano, IL 60545 Plano Gym 4:30



Dirksen
Volleyball

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

1-9-24 Tues Gompers
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

1-11-24 Thurs Kelvin Grove
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

1-16-24 Tues Liberty
Liberty 151 Lenox St, New Lenox, IL 
60451 Liberty Gym 4:15

1-18-24 Thurs Hufford
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

1-24-24 Wed Brooks
Brooks 350 Blair Ln, Bolingbrook, IL 
60440 Brooks Gym 4:30

1-25-24 Thurs Taft
Taft 1605 S Washington St, Lockport, 
IL 60441 Taft Gym 4:15

1-30-24 Tues AVM
AVM 590 Belmont Dr, Romeoville, IL 
60446 AVM Gym 4:15

2-1-24 Thurs Jane Adams
Jane Adams 905 Lily Cache Ln, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Jane Adams Gym 4:30

2-7-24 Wed Humphrey
Humphrey 777 Falconridge Way, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Humphrey Gym 4:15

2-8-24 Thurs Washington
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen Gym 4:15

2-12-24 Mon Channahon
Channahon 24917 W Sioux Dr, 
Channahon, IL 60410 Channahon Gym 4:30

2-15-24 Thurs Lukancic
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Lukancic Gym 4:30

2-20-24 Tues District Quad
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers Gym TBD

2-21-24 Wed District Quad
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers Gym TBD



Dirksen
Scholastic Bowl

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

Feb-1 Thurs Hufford
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Hufford 3:30

Feb-13 Tues Monge 400 Elsie Ave. Crest Hill Monge 3:30

Feb-15 Thurs Gompers
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen 3:30

Feb-28 Wed Union
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen 3:30

Feb- 29 Thurs Washington
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen 3:30

Mar-7 Thurs Hufford
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen 3:30

Mar-19 Tues Monge
Dirksen 203 S Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60436 Dirksen 3:30

Mar-21 Thurs Washington
Washington 402 Richards St, Joliet, IL 
60433 Washington 3:30

Apr-11 Thurs Gompers
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers 3:30



Dirksen
Girls Soccer

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

4-2-24 Tues Gompers
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers Field 4:15

4-3-24 Wed Lukancic
Lukancic 725 Normantown Rd, 
Romeoville, IL 60446 Lukancic Field 4:30

4-9-24 Tues Washington
Thompson 1020 Rowell Ave, Joliet, IL 
60433 Thompson Field 4:15

4-10-24 Wed Richland
Richland 1919 Caton Farm Rd, Crest 
Hill, IL 60403 Richland Field 4:15

4-16-24 Tues Humphrey
Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:30

4-17-24 Wed Jane Adams
Jane Adams 905 Lily Cache Ln, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Jane Adams Field 4:30

4-18-24 Thurs Hufford Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15

4-23-24 Tues Gompers
Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15

4-24-24 Thurs Minooka
Minooka 333 McEvilly Rd, Minooka, IL 
60447 Minooka Field 4:30

4-30-24 Tues Washington Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15

5-9-24 Thurs Hufford
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Hufford Field 4:15

5-14-24 Tues AVM
AVM 590 Belmont Dr, Romeoville, IL 
60446 AVM Field 4:30



Dirksen
Boys Soccer

Date Day Opponent Contest Address Site Start Time

4-2-24 Tues Gompers
Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15

4-9-24 Tues Washington
Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15

4-18-24 Thurs Hufford
Hufford 1125 N Larkin Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Hufford Field 4:15

4-23-24 Tues Gompers
Gompers 1501 Copperfield Ave, Joliet, 
IL 60432 Gompers Field 4:15

4-30-24 Tues Washington
Thompson 1020 Rowell Ave, Joliet, IL 
60433 Thompson Field 4:15

5-9-24 Thurs Hufford
Pershing 251 N Midland Ave, Joliet, IL 
60435 Pershing Field 4:15


